Page 1 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
R2E280-AE52-17 ebmpapst
Brand: ebmpapst
SKU: R2E280-AE52-17
Category: Axial Fans
URL: https://www.fansco.com/item/r2e280-ae52-17-ebmpapst/
Contact: sales@fansco.com
Page 2 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Product Description
R2E280-AE52-17 ebmpapst 230VAC 2700RPM 280mm 225W 1A 4-Wire Leads
IP44 Ball Bearing 76dB(A) centrifugal fan
Technical Specifications
Attribute Value
Model R2E280-AE52-17
Manufacturer ebm-papst
Fan Type AC
Voltage Rating 230 VAC
Fan Speed 2700 RPM
Dimensions 280 mm
Power Rating 225 W
Current Rating 1.00 A
Termination 4 Wire Leads
IP Rating IP44
Bearing Type Ball Bearing
Condition New
Noise Level 76 dB(A)
Operating Temperature -13 ~ 140°F (-25 ~ 60°C)
Subcategory AC centrifugal fan
Page 3 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Page 4 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Page 5 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com